
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2025 (EG)
07-13 December 2025
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 59 53 1.113 2 7 6 1

KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 53 67 0.791 2 6 5 2
KILICASLAN Aziz TR 35 52 0.673 2 5 4 3

B
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 60 46 1.304 4 7 6 1

ORLANDO Francesco IT 58 44 1.318 2 7 6 2
JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 27 44 0.613 0 5 2 3

C
EGERT Lucas DE 60 79 0.759 4 7 7 1
COENEN Philip BE 49 84 0.583 2 4 3 2

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 57 77 0.740 0 5 5 3

D
SABRY Mohamed EG 60 73 0.821 4 8 4 1
CERKEZ Ataberk TR 56 60 0.933 2 8 5 2
KABAK Gurhan DE 48 81 0.592 0 5 3 3

E
LEE Beom Yeol KR 60 37 1.621 4 8 6 1

NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 52 42 1.238 2 7 5 2
HENRY Ragay EG 33 45 0.733 0 4 4 3

F
ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 60 73 0.821 4 4 4 1
DEMMING Adrie NL 56 79 0.708 2 6 5 2
ABDIN Mohamed EG 45 68 0.661 0 5 4 3

G
MALKADI Ahmet TR 60 64 0.937 4 4 4 1
MORALES Marcos ES 51 39 1.307 2 6 5 2

GULBAY Ali TR 41 61 0.672 0 5 4 3

H
IBRAIMOV Ali DE 60 74 0.810 4 4 4 1
PINARD Patrice FR 59 65 0.907 2 5 4 2

FALANGAS Christos GR 52 69 0.753 0 6 5 3

I
KAPUSIZ Ufuk TR 60 43 1.395 3 7 5 1

D AGATA Alessio IT 45 38 1.184 2 6 5 2
MELNYTSCHENKO Cedric FR 46 49 0.938 1 5 4 3

J
AKYOL Vedat TR 60 71 0.845 4 6 5 1

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 52 62 0.838 2 4 4 2
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 48 87 0.551 0 4 3 3

K
MINAOGLU Manolis TR 60 56 1.071 4 5 5 1

PRASSAS Konstantinos GR 50 59 0.847 2 5 3 2
MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 36 63 0.571 0 4 3 3

L
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 60 59 1.016 4 9 6 1
AWWAD Naser JO 47 60 0.783 2 7 6 2

PEKER Muharrem TR 51 55 0.927 0 4 4 3

M
TAKESHIMA O JP 60 68 0.882 4 5 4 1

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 56 59 0.949 2 5 5 2
JETTEN Karina NL 46 77 0.597 0 6 4 3

N
MAS Jose Maria ES 60 51 1.176 4 8 4 1
KIM Do Hyeon KR 48 37 1.297 2 6 5 2
KAYA Ugur TR 48 48 1.000 0 6 5 3

O
OZBAS Seymen TR 60 38 1.578 4 7 4 1
ESEN Ismet TR 50 59 0.847 2 9 4 2

SABANCI Baris TR 50 63 0.793 0 4 4 3

P
PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 60 38 1.578 4 7 5 1
LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 48 53 0.905 2 7 4 2
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 36 53 0.679 0 5 3 3



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2025 (EG)
07-13 December 2025
"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
LEE Beom Yeol KR 60 37 1.621 4 8 6 1

PHAM Quoc Thuan VN 60 38 1.578 4 7 5 2
OZBAS Seymen TR 60 38 1.578 4 7 4 3
IBRAIMOV Amir DE 60 46 1.304 4 7 6 4
MAS Jose Maria ES 60 51 1.176 4 8 4 5

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 60 56 1.071 4 5 5 6
GAZDOS Ivo CZ 60 59 1.016 4 9 6 7

MALKADI Ahmet TR 60 64 0.937 4 4 4 8
TAKESHIMA O JP 60 68 0.882 4 5 4 9
AKYOL Vedat TR 60 71 0.845 4 6 5 10

SABRY Mohamed EG 60 73 0.821 4 8 4 11
ABDALLAH Ahmed EG 60 73 0.821 4 4 4 12

IBRAIMOV Ali DE 60 74 0.810 4 4 4 13
EGERT Lucas DE 60 79 0.759 4 7 7 14
KAPUSIZ Ufuk TR 60 43 1.395 3 7 5 15

LONG Nguyen Chi VN 59 53 1.113 2 7 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
ORLANDO Francesco IT 58 44 1.318 2 7 6 17
MORALES Marcos ES 51 39 1.307 2 6 5 18
KIM Do Hyeon KR 48 37 1.297 2 6 5 19

NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 52 42 1.238 2 7 5 20
D AGATA Alessio IT 45 38 1.184 2 6 5 21

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 56 59 0.949 2 5 5 22
CERKEZ Ataberk TR 56 60 0.933 2 8 5 23
PINARD Patrice FR 59 65 0.907 2 5 4 24

LUAN Nguyen Dinh VN 48 53 0.905 2 7 4 25
ESEN Ismet TR 50 59 0.847 2 9 4 26

PRASSAS Konstantinos GR 50 59 0.847 2 5 3 27
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 52 62 0.838 2 4 4 28
KRISTIANSEN Daniel DK 53 67 0.791 2 6 5 29

AWWAD Naser JO 47 60 0.783 2 7 6 30
DEMMING Adrie NL 56 79 0.708 2 6 5 31
COENEN Philip BE 49 84 0.583 2 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KILICASLAN Aziz TR 35 52 0.673 2 5 4 33

MELNYTSCHENKO Cedric FR 46 49 0.938 1 5 4 34
KAYA Ugur TR 48 48 1.000 0 6 5 35

PEKER Muharrem TR 51 55 0.927 0 4 4 36
SABANCI Baris TR 50 63 0.793 0 4 4 37

FALANGAS Christos GR 52 69 0.753 0 6 5 38
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 57 77 0.740 0 5 5 39

HENRY Ragay EG 33 45 0.733 0 4 4 40
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 36 53 0.679 0 5 3 41

GULBAY Ali TR 41 61 0.672 0 5 4 42
ABDIN Mohamed EG 45 68 0.661 0 5 4 43

JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 27 44 0.613 0 5 2 44
JETTEN Karina NL 46 77 0.597 0 6 4 45
KABAK Gurhan DE 48 81 0.592 0 5 3 46

MAVRIDOGLOU Litsa GR 36 63 0.571 0 4 3 47
ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 48 87 0.551 0 4 3 48


